VIRGIN ISLANDS COUNCIL ON THE ARTS

FINAL REPORT FORM

Due: August 1, 20

Grantee: | | Project #:
Person Reporting: | | Grant Amount: $
Project Title: | |

EXPENSES (for project)
Fill in only areas applicable to your project.

89
90
93
94
95
97

Total Personnel Administrative Expenses
Total Personnel Artistic Expenses

Total Space Rental Expenses

Total Travel Expenses

Total Marketing Expenses

Total Remaining Operating Expenses

100 TOTAL CASH EXPENSES**

Identify funds expended outside the Territory.
Identify funds expended within the Territory.

112 TOTAL IN-KIND SERVICES
Refer to page 11 of your application; adjust figures accordingly, if necessary.

INCOME (for project)
Fill in only areas applicable to your project.

113 Total Admissions

114/120 Total Other Support!

121 Total Other Revenue earned at conclusion of project?

122 Cash Match

124 Grant Amount Spent**

125 ACTUAL TOTAL CASH INCOME** (Total of 113 thru 124)

INDIVIDUALS BENEFITTING

126 Number of Individuals benefitting**

127 Number of Youth/Children benefitting**
128 Number of Artists Participating**

TITLE DATE

** |tems with asterisks must be answered!
1 Sponsors, Contributions, etc.
2 Proceeds from concession, t-shirts, CDs, book sales, etc.

SIGNATURE
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